
The	Hack	Foundation
8605	Santa	Monica	Blvd	#86294	
West	Hollywood,	CA,	90069

FINANCIAL	STATEMENT	FOR:	TEAM	TARO	2024-11-01	to	2024-11-30

Settled Description ID Amount Balance
2024-11-01 PREVIOUS	BALANCE $197.75
2024-11-06 Donation	from	Aadit	Sood txn_EyHeQGN $20.90 $218.65
2024-11-13 Donation	from	Celine	Cheng txn_lZHBNVL $20.90 $239.55
2024-11-13 Team	Hoodies	-	Tapstitch txn_rYHXdQP -$289.63 -$50.08
2024-11-14 Donation	from	Kourosh txn_YRH9J8N $20.90 -$29.18
2024-11-14 Donation	from	Aaron txn_XGHEJYa $20.90 -$8.28
2024-11-14 Donation	from	Shelly	Kestenbom txn_K9H7aPB $42.00 $33.72
2024-11-14 Donation	from	Vansh	Bahety txn_8rHBYZ6 $20.90 $54.62
2024-11-14 Donation	from	Idan	Kestenbom txn_d7HrAYq $9.00 $63.62
2024-11-14 Donation	from	Idan	Kestenbom txn_66Hy4OZ $9.00 $72.62
2024-11-14 Donation	from	Celine txn_d7HrAaq $9.00 $81.62
2024-11-14 Donation	from	Sophie	Pelotin txn_kWHRWyk $20.90 $102.52
2024-11-14 Donation	from	Idan	Kestenbom txn_XGHm5Q7 $9.00 $111.52
2024-11-14 Donation	from	Aadit	Sood txn_zVH2poE $9.00 $120.52
2024-11-14 Donation	from	Shelly	Kestenbom txn_a8HAk86 $21.00 $141.52
2024-11-14 Donation	from	Bryan	Delgado txn_66Hy42k $100.00 $241.52
2024-11-14 Donation	from	mishali txn_lZHP25b $9.00 $250.52
2024-11-14 Donation	from	Mishali txn_OXHVPyl $20.90 $271.42
2024-11-16 3D	printer	filament	-	Bambu	Lab txn_d7HrABw -$28.81 $242.61
2024-11-20 Google	One txn_kWH6RJn -$0.49 $242.12

WITHDRAWN:	$318.93.	DEPOSITED:	$363.30. $242.12

Team	Taro	is	fiscally	sponsored	by	The	Hack	Foundation,	a	501(c)(3)	nonprofit	with	the	EIN	81-2908499.	The	above
transactions	are	from	Team	Taro's	restricted-fund	provided	by	The	Hack	Foundation.


